合力3吨叉车电瓶批发-合力叉车3吨蓄电池多少钱？
产品名称 合力3吨叉车电瓶批发-
合力叉车3吨蓄电池多少钱？
公司名称 广州贝朗斯动力电源有限公司
价格 30500.00/组
规格参数 品牌:MACI,火炬,迅启,FAAM,GS,Hoppecke,Hawke
r,KOBE,Hitachi,天能
型号:40-4PZS480
合力电瓶:80V/4PZS480
公司地址 中国 广东 广州 白云区 夏花二路28号
联系电话 86 020 86603123 13538843060
产品详情
合力3吨叉车蓄电池是一款80V480Ah、4PZS480牵引动力蓄电池，HELI铁箱尺寸：1028X711X784mm，配
套叉车电瓶可选：日本GS、意大利FAAM、贝朗斯、迅启、天能、火炬等叉车蓄电池品牌。更换合力电
瓶叉车电瓶哪个牌子好呢？不同牌子的合力蓄电池价格不一样，使用设计寿命也存在差距，合力CPD30
电动叉车专用蓄电池一般哪些地方有得购买？可选广州贝朗斯动力电源有限公司作为供应商，服务周到
，售后响应快捷，报价实惠。目前市面叉车电瓶品牌很多，但让人放心的没多少个，专业程度、诚信度
不够，商业心太重，消费者购买合力叉车电瓶的时候必须留个心眼，避免造成损失，广州贝朗斯公司是
合力蓄电池公司授权代理商，负责国内合力电瓶叉车蓄电池的线上、线下销售，全国实行联保，快捷上
门安装。http://www.goepe.com/apollo/prodetail-berens-7020675.html 合力电瓶叉车蓄电池批发价一般面向叉
车维修店、叉车配件店、机电物资公司、汽修配件店执行，广州贝朗斯公司合力车型常用蓄电池备件一
般有现货，当天可发出， 合力叉车电瓶属于哪种类型？按材质分是铅酸蓄电池系列，铅在硫酸溶液中的
阳极氧化，在一定条件下发生钝化，结果导致输出容量的降低，降低的程度依赖于放电时的温度、硫酸
的浓度以及放电的电流密度。 由于钝化机理的作用，蓄电池的放电输出电压和容量受放电电流大小的影
响。对于同样的完全充电的电池，在相同的温度下，采用不同倍率的放电电流，其放电输出电压幅值有
很大的差别。根据不同使用需要所设计的蓄电池的输出曲线会有差别，起动使用的蓄电池一般设计工作
在低倍率，大多为0.05C，其输出容量与电流的变化关系不大。电动叉车电池一般是中低倍率放电，其电
池往往只维持3个小时甚至更短，电池工作在0.5C倍率附近，而且负载的功率范围随机性很大，由于高倍
率下的以钝化为主的电池内部反应的存在，使得高倍率下的输出容量出现严重的非线性。
相上浮或密度大的能有效地防止：微偏析．显微偏析盼她状偏析枝晶偏析和晶界偏析种胞状偏析前已指
出当成分过冷度较小时固溶体晶体呈照状方式生成。如果合全状偏析枝晶偏析．如前所述，枝晶偏析是
由非平衡凝固造成的，这使先凝固的枝干和后凝固的枝桐的成分不均匀．合金通常以树枝状生长，一棵
树枝晶就形成一颗晶粒，因此枝晶偏析内偏德山理．偏析元素在固溶体中的扩散能力越小，则晶内偏析
越大；在个晶粒范围内，故也称为晶内偏析影响枝晶偏析程度的主要因素有凝固速度越大，晶内偏析也
越军，凝固温度范围越宽。
我们可以用电池容量温度系数的概念来表征温度的影响。容量的温度系数即温度每下降1
℃时，容量相对于25 ℃时下降的百分数。温度的影响在高速率放电制下尤为明显。 Force 3 ton forklift
battery is a 80V480Ah and 4PZS480 traction power battery, HELI iron box size: 1028X711X784mm, forklift battery
supporting optional: Japan GS, Italy FAAM, Bei Xunqi, lens, day, torch brand forklift battery etc.. Replacement
battery forklift battery which brand is good? Different brands of battery prices are not the same, there is a gap in the use
of design life, joint CPD30 electric forklift batteries which are generally have to buy? Optional lens power Co. Ltd.
Guangzhou Bei as a supplier, customer service and thoughtful service, quick response, affordable price. At present the
market a lot of forklift battery brand, but not much reassuring, professionalism, integrity is not enough, the
commercial heart is too heavy, when consumers buy Heli forklift battery must stay in mind, to avoid losses,
Guangzhou Bei rance company is authorized agents force battery company, in charge of domestic battery forklift
battery line force and sales of the line, the national implementation of UNPROFOR, fast door installation. Heli forklift
battery battery general wholesale price for forklift repair shop, forklift accessories shop, mechanical and electrical
supplies, automotive accessories shop, Guangzhou Bei Langsi Heli battery models commonly used spare parts
generally spot, the day can be issued, which belongs to the type of forklift battery? According to the material is a series
of lead-acid batteries, lead anodic oxidation in sulfuric acid solution, passivation occurs under certain conditions,
resulting in reduced output capacity, temperature, sulfuric acid reduced dependence on the degree of the discharge
concentration and discharge current density. The output voltage and capacity of the battery are affected by the
discharge current. For the same fully charged battery, at the same temperature, the output voltage amplitude is very
different with the discharge current of different magnification. According to the different needs of the design of the
output curve of the battery will be different, the start use of the general design of the battery at low magnification,
mostly 0.05C, and its output capacity and current changes little. Electric forklift battery is low rate discharge, the
battery is only maintained for 3 hours or less, the battery at 0.5C rate and power range near the load random greatly
due to the passivation mainly inside the battery reaction under a high magnification of the presence of the output of
the high rate capacity under severe nonlinear. HELI forklift battery in the alloy adding solid solution alloy or join the
body to stop the war, small phase floating or high density can effectively prevent the micro segregation. Segregation for
her segregation dendrite segregation and grain boundary segregation for cellular segregation has pointed out that as a
small degree of supercooling solid solution crystal according to the form of a generation. If the segregation of dendrite
segregation. As mentioned earlier, dendrite segregation is caused by non-equilibrium solidification, the solidification
solidified stems and branches after Tong uneven components. Usually by dendritic growth of alloy, a dendrite
formation of a dendrite segregation in grain, therefore Deshanli. Partial segregation elements in solid solution diffusion
ability in the body of the smaller, while crystal segregation is higher; in a grain size range, it is also known as the effect of
segregation factors of dendrite segregation degree of solidification velocity increasing, crystal segregation is in the
solidification temperature range is wide. We can use the concept of the battery temperature coefficient to characterize
the effect of temperature. The temperature coefficient of the capacity is the percentage of the volume falling at 25 DEG
C when the temperature drops to about 1 degrees centigrade. The effect of temperature is especially obvious in the
high rate discharge system. 合力电动叉车蓄电池部分电瓶型号表
合力蓄电池型号            额定电压                         (V)
5hr额定容量                         (Ah)            ***大外形尺寸(mm)
极柱数量            容器材料                                         本厂型号
标准型号                         长                         宽
槽高                         总高（焊）                         总高（活）
2PzS120            D-120-K2            2            120            47
198            360            395            405            2            PP
3PzS180            D-180-K3            2            180            65
198            360            395            405            2            PP
4PzS240            D-240-K4            2            240            83
198            360            395            405            2            PP
5PzS300            D-300-K5            2            300            101
198            360            395            405            2            PP
6PzS360            D-360-K6            2            360            119
198            360            395            405            2            PP
7PzS420            D-420-K7            2            420            137
198            360            395            405            2            PP
8PzS480            D-480-K8            2            480            155
198            360            395            405            2or4            PP
9PzS540            D-540-K9            2            540            173
198            360            395            405            2or4            PP
10PzS600            D-600-K10            2            600            191
198            360            395            405            2or4            PP
2PzS140            D-140-K2            2            140            47
198            405            440            450            2            PP
3PzS210            D-210-K3            2            210            65
198            405            440            450            2            PP
4PzS280            D-280-K4            2            280            83
198            405            440            450            2            PP
5PzS350            D-350-K5            2            350            101
198            405            440            450            2            PP
6PzS420            D-420-K6            2            420            119
198            405            440            450            2            PP
7PzS490            D-490-K7            2            490            137
198            405            440            450            2            PP
8PzS560            D-560-K8            2            560            155
198            405            440            450            2or4            PP
9PzS630            D-630-K9            2            630            173
198            405            440            450            2or4            PP
10PzS700            D-700-K10            2            700            191
198            405            440            450            2or4            PP
2PzS160            D-160-K2            2            160            47
198            456            491            501            2            PP
3PzS240            D-240-K3            2            240            65
198            456            491            501            2            PP
4PzS320            D-320-K4            2            320            83
198            456            491            501            2            PP
5PzS400            D-400-K5            2            400            101
198            456            491            501            2            PP
6PzS480            D-480-K6            2            480            119
198            456            491            501            2            PP
7PzS560            D-560-K7            2            560            137
198            456            491            501            2            PP
8PzS640            D-640-K8            2            640            155
198            456            491            501            2or4            PP
9PzS720            D-720-K9            2            720            173
198            456            491            501            2or4            PP
10PzS800            D-800-K10            2            800            191
198            456            491            501            2or4            PP
2PzS180            D-180-K2            2            180            47
198            525            560            570            2            PP
3PzS270            D-270-K3            2            270            65
198            525            560            570            2            PP
4PzS360            D-360-K4            2            360            83
198            525            560            570            2            PP
5PzS450            D-450-K5            2            450            101
198            525            560            570            2            PP
6PzS540            D-540-K6            2            540            119
198            525            560            570            2            PP
7PzS630            D-630-K7            2            630            137
198            525            560            570            2            PP
8PzS720            D-720-K8            2            720            155
198            525            560            570            2or4            PP
9PzS810            D-810-K9            2            810            173
198            525            560            570            2or4            PP
10PzS900            D-900-K10            2            900            191
198            525            560            570            2or4            PP
2PzS200            D-200-K2            2            200            47
198            570            605            615            2            PP
3PzS300            D-300-K3            2            300            65
198            570            605            615            2            PP
4PzS400            D-400-K4            2            400            83
198            570            605            615            2            PP
5PzS500            D-500-K5            2            500            101
198            570            605            615            2            PP
6PzS600            D-600-K6            2            600            119
198            570            605            615            2            PP
7PzS700            D-700-K7            2            700            137
198            570            605            615            2            PP
8PzS800            D-800-K8            2            800            155
198            570            605            615            2or4            PP
9PzS900            D-900-K9            2            900            173
198            570            605            615            2or4            PP
10PzS1000            D-1000-K10            2            1000            191
198            570            605            615            2or4            PP
2PzS240            D-240-K2            2            240            47
198            690            725            735            2            PP
3PzS360            D-360-K3            2            360            65
198            690            725            735            2            PP
4PzS480            D-480-K4            2            480            83
198            690            725            735            2            PP
5PzS600            D-600-K5            2            600            101
198            690            725            735            2            PP
6PzS720            D-720-K6            2            720            119
198            690            725            735            2            PP
7PzS840            D-840-K7            2            840            137
198            690            725            735            2            PP
8PzS960            D-960-K8            2            960            155
198            690            725            735            2or4            PP
9PzS1080            D-1080-K9            2            1080            173
198            690            725            735            2or4            PP
10PzS1200            D-1200-K10            2            1200            191
198            690            725            735            2or4            PP
2PzS280            D-280-K2            2            280            47
198            720            755            765            2            PP
3PzS420            D-420-K3            2            420            65
198            720            755            765            2            PP
4PzS560            D-560-K4            2            560            83
198            720            755            765            2            PP
5PzS700            D-700-K5            2            700            101
198            720            755            765            2            PP
6PzS840            D-840-K6            2            840            119
198            720            755            765            2            PP
7PzS980            D-980-K7            2            980            137
198            720            755            765            2            PP
8PzS1120            D-1120-K8            2            1120            155
198            720            755            765            2or4            PP
9PzS1260            D-1260-K9            2            1260            173
198            720            755            765            2or4            PP
10PzS1400            D-1400-K10            2            1400            191
198            720            755            765            2or4            PP
            产品特点及主要用途：为替代进口，我公司研制了符合德国DIN标准要求的PzS系列牵引
用铅酸蓄电池。为国内进口叉车和牵引车配套，也可用于其它电动牵引车辆。本产品还可用于出口。
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)